

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Construction of Approach road of Bridge already constructed under MGSy in Dhanci Bigha at Thane River.					
Under NABARD					
Agency :- Narayani Group of construction					

Dist & page.

Agg. no - 20/NABARD/SBD/2023-24

Date of Commencement - 14.12.2023

Date of Completion - 13.03.2024

(1) Clearing and grubbing road land - do do

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 240.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 8.0 \times 1.0 = 16.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 120.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 23.0 \times 1.0 = 46.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 422.0 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation = 0.042 Hec.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Construction of					
Subgrade & shoulders					
do do					
A. Side (East)					
Chaining	Area	Mean Area	Length	Volume	
0	3.86	—	0	0	
25	5.46	4.66	25	116.50 m ³	
50	8.68	7.92	25	176.25 m ³	
75	12.36	10.52	25	263.00 m ³	
100	16.24	14.30	25	357.50 m ³	
128	22.12	19.18	28	537.04 m ³	
			Sub total = 1450.79 m ³		
B. Side (West) Charming road					

0	6.62	—	0	0	
25	9.84	8.23	25	205.75 m ³	
50	12.36	11.10	25	277.50 m ³	
83	15.32	13.84	33	456.72 m ³	
			Sub total =		939.97 m ³
			G. total =		2390.76 m ³

(3) Construction of granular sub base by Bituap well graded ~~do do~~

Vol measured = $1 \times 9.56 \times 1.58 \times 0.075 = 1.13 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
①/1	clearing and grubbing road and do do			
0.042 Hec	Qty m ² B page-①/1			
@ ₹ 71524.77/Hec	= ₹ 3004 = 00			
②/2	construction of sub-grade and E/shoulder do			
2390.76 m ³	Qty m ³ B page-②/2			
④ 175.04 m ³	" " " " (7/10)			
2565.80 m ³				
limit 2553.767 m ³				
@ ₹ 231.29/m ³	= ₹ 590661 = 00			
③/3	Construction of granular sub base by spreading well graded Gr-I do do			
152.537 m ³	Qty m ³ B page no-③/3			
@ ₹ 1755.33/m ³	= ₹ 267740 = 00			
④/4	Spreading, laying, spreading & compaction 100mm GRTII do do			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
65.717 m ³ sty tms Page no. - ④/4					
@ ₹ 2803.86/m ³					₹ 184261 = w
⑤/5 Providing and applying corner coat SS1 do do					
878.70 m ² sty tms Page no. - ④/5					
@ ₹ 55.28/m ²					₹ 48574 = w
⑥/6 Providing and applying Back coat RS1 do do					
878.70 m ² sty tms Page No. ⑤/6					
@ ₹ 18.90/m ²					₹ 16607 = w
⑦/7 Providing and applying Back coat RS1 do do					
878.70 m ² sty tms Page no. - ⑥/8					
@ ₹ 15.78/m ²					₹ 13866 = w
⑧/8 Providing laying and rolling of					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					close Graded
					Gravel Surface
					material 20mm
					thickness - do do
					878.70 m ² qty TMB Page
					No. (5)/7
					@ ₹ 213.88/m ² — ₹ 187936 = 00
⑨/9					Providing and
					Laying Semi
					dense bituminous
					Concrete - do do
					21.968 m ³ qty TMB Page
					No. - (6)/9
					@ ₹ 10852.56/m ³ — ₹ 238409 =
10/10					Providing and
					fixing KM Stone
					— do do
					2.0 no qty TMB Page
					No. - (7)
					11
					@ ₹ 2554.39/no — ₹ 5108 = 00
11/11					Providing and
					fixing 20mm
					Stone - do do -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.0 nos qty m/s Page 7					
100-7/12					
@ ₹ 745.95/no					₹ 746.00
(12)/12 Providing and fixing road studs do do do					
28.0 nos qty m/s Page 7					
13					
@ ₹ 278.71/no					₹ 7803.00
(13)/13 Supplying and installation of					
detectors do					
21.0 nos qty m/s Page 8					
14					
@ ₹ 785.28/nos					₹ 16491.00
(14)/14 Providing & fixing 600mm circular & triple do do					
2.0 nos qty m/s Page 8					
15					
@ ₹ 4366.77/no					₹ 8733.00
(15)/15 600mm circular do					
2.0 nos qty m/s Page 8					
15					
@ ₹ 5731.67/no					₹ 11463.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16)/16	Coat on new Roofing galva do 2.0 nos qty TMB Page (8) 15411				
	(A) ₹ 5511.95/No				— ₹ 11184=00
(17)/17	Painting two Coat on new Surface do do 744.0 m ² 2 qty TMB Page no. (8)/16				
	(A) ₹ 130.45/m ²				— ₹ 97055.00 97056
(18)/18	Planting of trees & their maintenance do 11.0 nos 2 qty TMB Page (8) 17				
	(A) ₹ 1219.72/No				— ₹ 13417=00
(19)/19	Providing and fixing of typical MMGIS informational Sign board do do 3.0 nos 2 qty TMB Page (9) 20				
	(A) ₹ 10542.74/No				— ₹ 31628=00
(20)/20	Foundation & laying				

Continuation